November 8th, 2009

Player

R James

E Lowry

J Novotny
T Ripple

T Keklak

M Kastellic
Z Vighero

C Lehman

A Rievel

B Monito

D Gray

A Roberts
W Coolbaugh
B Morganstern
G Berkey

M Allen

TOTALS

6

33
32
33
33
34
31
33
34
32
31
20
18
20
17

w

34

Fielding Statistics

INN

190.0
187.0
187.0
184.0
182.0
181.0
180.0
172.0
132.0
126.0
64.0
56.0
410
39.0
18.0
7.0

na

BOILERS 05
c PO A
172 147 19
60 19 32
38 27 9
102 24 66
100 49 42
21 16 1
168 142 23
98 67 25
27 22 4
18 12 6
105 91 14
16 11 2
5 3 1
10 1 9
3 0 3
1 0 1
944

E DP PB CS
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631 257 56 16 17 15

CSA

.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
324
.000
.000
.000
.250
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000

.300
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FA

.965
.850
.947
.882
910
.810
.982
.939
963
1.000
1.000
.813
.800
1.000
1.000
1.000

941
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